Compar e Responses

Sourcing Event: 1694 The purpose of these specifications is to describe the requirements for window treatments for the east and west windows of the Savannah

Civic Center ballroom.

Status: Pendi ng Award

Number Of Lines: 10

Perfor mance Evaluation Scor e

Coastal Products,LLC
Ellen Barber

(Award All valid only when output is samefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 112,706.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:8/9/13 Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 L O 4.0000
Unit Price 5,000.00000
Extended Price 20,000.00
Total Line Score

Délivery Date 10/18/2013
UOM Detail

Vendor Item BALLROOM - 4 WINDOWS EAST SIDE

Vendor Item Description

Includes shades, blackout fach

Line 2:Open:8/9/13/1 Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 L O
Unit Price

Extended Price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

0.0000
1.0000
5,000.00000
5,000.00

10/18/2013
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Vendor Item Description

Wring of window shades

Line 3:Open:8/9/13/2 Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 EA

Unit Price

Extended Price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4.0000
5,000.00000
20,000.00

10/18/2013

BALLROOM - 4 WINDOWS WEST SIDE
Includes shades, blackout fabr

Line 4:Open:8/9/13/3 Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

Unit Price

Extended Price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
1,000.00000
2,000.00

10/18/2013

HARDWARE
setsto install side panels pe

Line 5:Open:8/9/13/4 Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA
Unit Price

Extended Price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

0.0000
2.0000
10,000.00000
20,000.00

10/18/2013

WALL-TO-WALL CORNICE
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Vendor Item Description

Shaped bottom edge, decorative

Line 6:Open:8/9/13/5 Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 EA

Unit Price

Extended Price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4.0000
2,500.00000
10,000.00

10/18/2013

FABRIC FOR DRAPERY AND CORNICE
Maze # 1236291, 58" wide, no

Line 7:Open:8/9/13/6 Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

Unit Price

Extended Price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
1,103.00000
2,206.00

10/18/2013

FLAT BRAID TRIM
Flat Braid Trim with Greek Key

Line 8:Open:8/9/13/7 Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA
Unit Price

Extended Price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

0.0000
4.0000
3,000.00000
12,000.00
10/18/2013

LININGS FOR DRAPERY AND CORNICES
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Vendor Item Description

Roc Lon Rain No Stain, 100% co

Line 9:Open:8/9/13/8 Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 DA
Unit Price

Extended Price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
750.00000
1,500.00

10/18/2013

SCISSOR LIFT RENTALS
3 liftsfor two days

Line 10:Open:8/9/13/9 Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA
Unit Price

Extended Price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
20,000.00000
20,000.00

10/18/2013

INSTALLATION
roller shades, drapers, and co
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