

Compare Responses

Sourcing Event: 1694 The purpose of these specifications is to describe the requirements for window treatments for the east and west windows of the Savannah Civic Center ballroom. **Number Of Lines:** 10
Status: Pending Award

<p>Performance Evaluation Score</p> <p>Supplier Total Bid Amount</p> <p>Total Event Score</p>	<p>Coastal Products,LLC Ellen Barber</p> <p>(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) 112,706.00</p>
<p>Line 1:Open:8/9/13 Output: PO</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 4.0000 LO</p> <p>Unit Price</p> <p>Extended Price</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p>0.0000</p> <p>4.0000</p> <p>5,000.00000</p> <p>20,000.00</p> <p>10/18/2013</p> <p>BALLROOM - 4 WINDOWS EAST SIDE</p> <p>Includes shades, blackout factb</p>
<p>Line 2:Open:8/9/13/1 Output: PO</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 1.0000 LO</p> <p>Unit Price</p> <p>Extended Price</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p>	<p>0.0000</p> <p>1.0000</p> <p>5,000.00000</p> <p>5,000.00</p> <p>10/18/2013</p>

Vendor Item Description	Wring of window shades
Line 3:Open:8/9/13/2 Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA	4.0000
Unit Price	5,000.00000
Extended Price	20,000.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	10/18/2013
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	BALLROOM - 4 WINDOWS WEST SIDE
Vendor Item Description	Includes shades, blackout fabr
Line 4:Open:8/9/13/3 Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000
Unit Price	1,000.00000
Extended Price	2,000.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	10/18/2013
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	HARDWARE
Vendor Item Description	sets to install side panels pe
Line 5:Open:8/9/13/4 Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000
Unit Price	10,000.00000
Extended Price	20,000.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	10/18/2013
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	WALL-TO-WALL CORNICE

Vendor Item Description	Shaped bottom edge, decorative
Line 6:Open:8/9/13/5 Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA	4.0000
Unit Price	2,500.00000
Extended Price	10,000.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	10/18/2013
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	FABRIC FOR DRAPERY AND CORNICE
Vendor Item Description	Maze # 12J6291, 58" wide, no
Line 7:Open:8/9/13/6 Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000
Unit Price	1,103.00000
Extended Price	2,206.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	10/18/2013
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	FLAT BRAID TRIM
Vendor Item Description	Flat Braid Trim with Greek Key
Line 8:Open:8/9/13/7 Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA	4.0000
Unit Price	3,000.00000
Extended Price	12,000.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	10/18/2013
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	LININGS FOR DRAPERY AND CORNICES

Vendor Item Description	Roc Lon Rain No Stain, 100% co
Line 9:Open:8/9/13/8 Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 DA	2.0000
Unit Price	750.00000
Extended Price	1,500.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	10/18/2013
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	SCISSOR LIFT RENTALS
Vendor Item Description	3 lifts for two days
Line 10:Open:8/9/13/9 Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	1.0000
Unit Price	20,000.00000
Extended Price	20,000.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	10/18/2013
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	INSTALLATION
Vendor Item Description	roller shades, drapers, and co